
TANTIA UNIVERSITY, SRI GANGANAGAR 
 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR B.A.B.Ed. 1st Year Examination, 
May – 2019 

 
Exam Time : 10:30 am – 01:30 pm           Reporting Time : 10:00 am 

 

S.No. Date Day 
Subject 

Code 
Subject Name 

1 09/05/2019 Thursday 101 General Hindi & General English 

2 11/05/2019 Saturday 102 Environmental Studies 

3 14/05/2019 Tuesday 103 Childhood and Growing Up 

4 

16/05/2019 Thursday 

104 (a) English (Paper – I) 

5 105 (a) Hindi (Paper – I) 

6 106 (a) Punjabi (Paper – I) 

7 

18/05/2019 Saturday 

104 (b) English (Paper – II) 

8 105 (b) Hindi (Paper – II) 

9 106 (b) Punjabi (Paper – II) 

10 21/05/2019 Tuesday 107 (a) Economics (Paper – I) 

11 23/05/2019 Thursday 107 (b) Economics (Paper – II) 

12 25/05/2019 Saturday 108 (a) Geography (Paper – I) 

13 28/05/2019 Tuesday 108 (b) Geography (Paper – II) 

14 30/05/2019 Thursday 109 (a) Political Science (Paper – I) 

15 01/06/2019 Saturday 109 (b) Political Science (Paper – II) 

 
 Examination dates may change due to unavoidable circumstances. 

 Complaint against papers, if any, should be submitted to the Centre Superintendent on the day 

of the Examination, after which no complaint will be entertained.  


